
Hu Hu Kam Memorial Hospital 		  (520) 562-3321 Ext. 1495
Komatke Health Center 			   (520) 550-6000 Ext. 6060
Hau’pal (Red Tail Hawk) Health Center	 (520) 796-2600 Ext. 2697
Ak-Chin Clinic 				    (520) 568-3881
Pediatrics Department			   (520) 562-3321 Ext. 7337

School teachers/staff and school families are welcome to receive a flu 
vaccine, if they are eligible to receive services at GRHC and have a chart 
open at Hu Hu Kam Memorial Hospital, Hau’pal (Red Tail Hawk) Health 
Center, and Komatke Health Center.

Blackwater Community School 
Monday 10/23/23 
Tuesday 10/24/23

Sacaton Elementary School 
Monday 10/2/23

Sacaton Middle School 
Tuesday 10/3/23

Casa Blanca Community School 
Tuesday 11/7/23

St. Peter Indian Mission School 
Tuesday 10/10/23  
Thursday 10/12/23

Gila Crossing Community School 
Tuesday 11/14/23 
Thursday 11/16/23

Maricopa Village Christian School 
Thursday 11/16/23 
At Gila Crossing Community School

District 3 Sacaton Head Start  
Friday 10/20/23 (9 am - 12 pm)

District 4 San Tan Head Start  
Thursday 10/19/23

District 5 Vah Ki Head Start  
Monday 10/30/23

District 6 Komatke Head Start 
Monday 10/16/23

 EECC 
Tuesday 10/17/23

FL

U SEASON COMING SOON

Fight!Fight!

G E T YO U R F L U S H OT!G E T YO U R F L U S H OT!

F L U  VACC I N AT I O N SF L U  VACC I N AT I O N S

GRHC Community Outreach Mobile Unit 
and School Health Nurses will provide Flu 

Vaccinations at your child’s school!

GRIC
Headstart 
Schools

GRIC
Community 
Schools

|    |    9 am - 2 pm9 am - 2 pm
All we need is the signed consent returned ASAPAll we need is the signed consent returned ASAP


